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50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B 1999

SESANA Camilla 99
BOSIA Aurora 99
LOCATELLI Martina 99
BERTOLOTTI Francesca 99
STUCCHI Serena 99
SCARONI Michela 99
SPANO Rebecca 99
CLERICI Eleonora 99

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
SKY LINE NUOTO

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
REZZATO NUOTO

EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
ICE CLUB COMO -BIA

50 m Stile libero Femmine Esordienti B

1998

STUCCHI Gaia 98
TEMPONI Giorgia 98
CAPONI Linda 98
FAVALLI Beatrice 98
MALVICINI Giulia 98
TAURO Ilaria 98
SAVOLDI Marta 98
NIBOLI Giorgia 98

100 m Stile libero

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
REZZATO NUOTO
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
AMICI DEL NUOTO V
LEONESSA BRIXIA -B
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR

Femmine Esordienti A 1997

MAURI Sara 97
SIMONINI Elisabetta 97
PASQUALI Clarissa 97
PIZZETTI Serena 97
ANGARANO Luna 97
TURCO Rachele 97
ALESSANDRINI Laura 97
GANDELLINI Greta 97

100 m Stile libero

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
G.S. VV FF MODENA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
SKY LINE NUOTO

ICE CLUB COMO - AZ
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

Femmine Esordienti A 1996

PRATI Arianna 96
TAGLIABUE Laura 96
BRESCIANI Sonia 96
GIRELLI Giovanna 96
CATALANO Francesca 96
PARTESOTTI Federica 96
FAVERO Federica 96
CALDERA Elisa 96

SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
G.S. VV FF MODENA
SKY LINE NUOTO
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR

50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 1998

BOTTI Matteo 98
RIGHETTI Matteo 98
FIORITI Abreham 98
BAI Cesare 98
MATISI Andrea 98
FERRARI Lorenzo 98
KINISEL Federico 98
BALBONI Riccardo 98

EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
AMICI DEL NUOTO V
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
AMICI DEL NUOTO V
BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ

50 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti B 1997

TESTONE Corrado 97
BORI Alessandro 97
PETRALI Matteo 97
CATALANO Francesco 97
CAMPANA Emanuele 97
RUFFINI Matteo 97
ZANELLA Nikita 97

AVANTGARDA DESENZA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
SKY LINE NUOTO

ALBATROS - AZZURRA
BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
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MONTANARI Maurizio

100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A 1996

97

TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ

LANDI Lorenzo
DAINESI Andrea
GIUSTINI Dario
NIBOLI Francesco
MAINARDI Daniele
AMBROSI Luca
ZANETTI Alessandro
CAMELETTI Mario

100 m Stile libero Maschi Esordienti A 1995

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

G.S. VV FF MODENA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
ALBATROS - AZZURRA

MAURI Luca
MATTARELLI Nicholas
MERCATI Michele
FRANCESCHI Filippo
FOGALE Cristian
RADICI Andrea
BONGIORNO Stefano
POLINI Matteo

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
G.S. VV FF MODENA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
ALBATROS - AZZURRA

50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 1999

CLERICI Eleonora
LOCATELLI Martina

FRACCAROLI Valentina

SOLDATI Rita
SCARONI Michela
CARBONINI Isabel
LEOCI Benedetta
QUADRI Jessica

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

ICE CLUB COMO -BIA
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
LEONESSA BRIXIA -B
REZZATO NUOTO
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA

50 m Rana Femmine Esordienti B 1998

FOGAZZI Rebecca
FRANCESCHI Martina
NESTORINI Cristina
SUCCI Prisca
ACCARDI Elena
MARTINOZZI Lucia
PIZZETTI Samantha
NOVATI Claudia

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
REZZATO NUOTO
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
SKY LINE NUOTO

ICE CLUB COMO - AZ

100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A 1997

MALTAURO Greta

FRANCESCHI Donatella

PASQUALI Clarissa
CROTTI Gaia
LAUDADIO Alessia
TORNAGHI Giulia
ROLLO Emma
SANDRINI Sara

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

AVANTGARDA DESENZA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

LEONESSA BRIXIA -A

100 m Rana Femmine Esordienti A 1996

CAPRISTO Simona
BIANCHI Giada
ANTONINI Michela

96
96
96

G.S. VV FF MODENA
ICE CLUB COMO - AZ
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
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CATALANO Francesca
BONATTI Giulia
LUCIANI Anna

MORI Francesca
TAGLIABUE Laura

96
96
96
96
96

ALBATROS - AZZURRA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 1998

RIGHETTI Matteo
LICURSI Gianluca
COLLEONI Tommaso
GUERZONI Enrico
CORTINOVIS Matteo
LODI Leonardo
GALLANDRA Vittorio
CLAUDIO Alessandro

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

AMICI DEL NUOTO V
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
BERGAMO NUOTO -BIA
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA

50 m Rana Maschi Esordienti B 1997

STABILE Daniel
BUCCELLENI Angelo
SEDABONI Paolo
CANTINI Lorenzo
GUIDA Riccardo
VIAZZO Giacomo
GUERRATO Stefano
FUSI Luca

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

ALBATROS - AZZURRA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
ALBATROS - AZZURRA

100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A 1996

VALOTA Dennis
ZANNELLI Alessandro
AMBROSI Luca
MAINARDI Daniele
TADDEI Filippo
SCHENETTI Nicolo'
PEZZALI Andrea
VIOLA Angelo

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
G.S. VV FF MODENA
AQVASPORT -BIANCA-
SOGEIS -BIANCA-

100 m Rana Maschi Esordienti A 1995

MAURI Luca
FRANCESCHI Filippo
RADICI Andrea
PASOTTI Ottavio
MINIACI Lorenzo
FENAROLI Fabio
POZZOLI Marco
GAZZONI Mirko

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

50 m Dorso Femmine

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
ICE CLUB COMO - AZ
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A

Esordienti B 1999

STUCCHI Serena
SPALENZA Martina
BERTOLOTTI
SPANO Rebecca
BERTOLI Lia
BORGHI Eveline
QUADRI Jessica
BONTEMPI Martina

Francesca

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

50 m Dorso Femmine

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
SKY LINE NUOTO

EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
SOGEIS -BIANCA-

BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
CAN. GARDA -BIANCA

Esordienti B 1998
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TEMPONI Giorgia 98

NESTORINI Cristina 98
FRANCESCHI Martina 98
NIBOLI Giorgia 98
SAVOLDI Marta 98
FAVALLI Beatrice 98
VENTURINI Cristina 98
ROCCIO Giulia 98

100 m Dorso Femmine

REZZATO NUOTO
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
LEONESSA BRIXIA -B
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
REZZATO NUOTO
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

Esordienti A 1997

ANGARANO Luna 97
PIZZETTI Serena 97
MAURI Sara 97
VILLANI Nicoletta 97
ROLLO Emma 97
PASOTTI Clara 97
BONAVOTA Maria Teresa 97
MALTAURO Greta 97

100 m Dorso Femmine

ICE CLUB COMO - AZ
SKY LINE NUOTO
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA

Esordienti A 1996

CHECCO Chiara 96
BALLABIO Giorgia 96
PARTESOTTI Federica 96
COLOMBO Stefanie 96
MAGELLI Elisa 96
CALDERA Elisa 96
FAVERO Federica 96
MOR Greta 96

50 m Dorso Maschi E

AVANTGARDA DESENZA
G.S. VV FF MODENA
G.S. VV FF MODENA
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
G.S. VV FF MODENA
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
SKY LINE NUOTO
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

sordienti B 1998

CHIARI Diego 98
FERRARI Lorenzo 98
LICURSI Gianluca 98
RAMPINI Giorgio 98
BALBONI Riccardo 98
FEDRIGOLLI Giacomo 98
SCALVINI Simone 98
MELANI Roberto 98

50 m Dorso Maschi E

LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
AMICI DEL NUOTO V
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
AQVASPORT -BIANCA-
CAN. GARDA -BIANCA

sordienti B 1997

CAMPANA Emanuele 97
BORI Alessandro 97
GIOVANNETTI Davide 97
SALVETTI Umberto 97
SAVOLDI Luca 97
VIAZZO Giacomo 97
ANDREONI Diego 97
LAGANA' Mattia 97

100 m Dorso Maschi

BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
REZZATO NUOTO

SKY LINE NUOTO

Esordienti A 1996

LANDI Lorenzo 96
SCARATTI Amedeo 96
NIBOLI Francesco 96
RUGGERI Leonardo 96
CROTTI Giorgio 96
CAMPIGLI Andrea 96
SOGNE Matteo 96
VERZANI Francesco 96

G.S. VV FF MODENA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
G.S. VV FF MODENA
G.S. VV FF MODENA
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100 m Dorso Maschi

Esordienti A 1995

MORESCHI Enrico
FOGALE Cristian
CURNIS Alberto
SIMAZ Andrea
POLINI Matteo
GHISLENI Pietro
D'AMICO William
MONTI Daniele

50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 1999

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A

SESANA Camilla
BOSIA Aurora
SOLDATI Rita
MARINI Giada
VIAZZO Giovanna
CARBONINI Isabel

50 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti B 1998

99
99
99
99
99
99

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
LEONESSA BRIXIA -B
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA

STUCCHI Gaia
FOGAZZI Rebecca
CAPONI Linda
MARTINOZZI Lucia
BONAITA Giorgia
MALVICINI Giulia
ROCCIO Giulia
MANZONI Giorgia

100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A 1997

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

LIBERTAS MERATE DU
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ

SIMONINI Elisabetta
TURCO Rachele
ALESSANDRINI Laura
PASOTTI Clara
GANDELLINI Greta

FRANCESCHI Donatella

ALBANESE Alessandra
MESA Benedetta

100 m Farfalla Femmine Esordienti A 1996

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

G.S. VV FF MODENA
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
CAN. GARDA -AZZURR
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
ICE CLUB COMO - AZ
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA

BRESCIANI Sonia
PRATI Arianna

CAPRISTO Simona
CHIARI Cristina
CHECCO Chiara

GIRELLI Giovanna
PROIETTI Martina
ANTONINI Michela

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

AVANTGARDA DESENZA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

G.S. VV FF MODENA
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

AVANTGARDA DESENZA
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
ALBATROS - AZZURRA

50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 1998

BOTTI Matteo
FIORITI Abreham
SBANO Michael

BAI Cesare

CLAUDIO Alessandro
RAMPINI Giorgio

98
98
98
98
98
98

EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
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BARGAGLI Michele
MATISI Andrea

98
98

LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ

50 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti B 1997

ZANELLA Nikita
TESTONE Corrado
GIOVANNETTI Davide
GUERRATO Stefano
FUSI Luca

PETRALI Matteo
SEDABONI Paolo
MONTANARI Maurizio

100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A 1996

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
AVANTGARDA DESENZA
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
SKY LINE NUOTO

TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ
TEAM LOMBARDIA -AZ

PIGNATTI Matteo
ZANETTI Alessandro
GIUSTINI Dario
ROSSI Andrea
CAMPIGLI Alberto
CAMPIGLI Andrea
PETTENELLA Diego
RUGGERI Leonardo

100 m Farfalla Maschi Esordienti A 1995

96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96

BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
EMPOLI NUOTO -AZZU
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

CAN. GARDA -AZZURR

MERCATI Michele
MATTARELLI Nicholas
PASOTTI Ottavio
BONGIORNO Stefano
FENAROLI Fabio
MAZZA Diego

MISTRI Jacopo
ORIZIO Luca

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95

G.S. VV FF MODENA
LIBERTAS MERATE DU
SOGEIS -AZZURRA-

BERGAMO NUOTO -AZZ
ALBATROS - AZZURRA
BONDENO NUOTO -AZZ
LEONESSA BRIXIA -A
AQVASPORT -AZZURRA
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